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Event-No. 16
50m Backstroke Men
Open Class
1. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 00:33.11 839 (A)
2. Bence Mocsari 2000(S9) HUN 00:33.30 829 (A)
3. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN 00:44.11 761 (A)
4. Evan Austin 1992(S7) USA 00:39.08 740 (A)
5. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 00:40.23 681 (A)
6. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 00:40.44 670 (A)
7. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 00:41.30 626 (A)
8. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE 00:58.85 620 (A)
9. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR 00:37.31 601 (1)
10. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE 00:42.26 576 (2)
11. James Scully 1993(S5) IRL 00:50.86 459
12. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(S10) SWE 00:38.74 374
13. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 00:43.50 354
14. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 00:43.48 282
15. Karl Forsman 1996(S6) SWE 00:53.09 279
16. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(S5) CAN 01:05.22 72
17. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 01:02.53
17. Henrik Iwersen 1976(S14) CLB 01:07.77
17. Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998(S14) CLB 00:50.95
17. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 00:49.02
17. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(S14) CLB 00:40.19
17. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) CLB 00:51.22

Class S3
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE 00:58.85 620 (A)

Class S5
1. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN 00:44.11 761 (A)
2. James Scully 1993(S5) IRL 00:50.86 459
3. Jonathan Dieleman 1985(S5) CAN 01:05.22 72

Class S6
1. Karl Forsman 1996(S6) SWE 00:53.09 279

Class S7
1. Evan Austin 1992(S7) USA 00:39.08 740 (A)
2. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 00:40.23 681 (A)
3. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 00:40.44 670 (A)
4. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 00:41.30 626 (A)
5. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE 00:42.26 576 (2)

Class S8
1. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 00:43.50 354

Class S9
1. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 00:33.11 839 (A)
2. Bence Mocsari 2000(S9) HUN 00:33.30 829 (A)
3. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR 00:37.31 601 (1)
4. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 00:43.48 282
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Event-No. 16
50m Backstroke Men
Class S10
1. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(S10) SWE 00:38.74 374

Class S12
1. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 01:02.53

Class S14
1. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(S14) CLB 00:40.19
2. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 00:49.02
3. Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998(S14) CLB 00:50.95
4. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) CLB 00:51.22
5. Henrik Iwersen 1976(S14) CLB 01:07.77


